Annee
2009
2015
2015
2012
2014
2014
2014
2013
2015
2010
2013
2012
2011
2012
2011
2010
2011
2013
2010
2010
2014
2014
2015
2015
2014
2010
2014
2013
2014
2013
2013
2014
2014
2014
2014
2013
2013
2013
2012
2015
2011
2012
2014
2014
2014
2011
2011
2011
2012
2015
2015
2011
2012
2015
2008
2010
2011
2010
2015
2012
2015
2009
2010
2010
2011
2010
2015
2010
2015
2015
2011
2015
2013
2015
2010
2015
2011
2010
2013
2013
2009
2015
2013

Lieux

St Rambert 2009
Fanabriques 2015
Fanabriques 2015
Fanabriques 2012
Rail'Expo 2014
Rail'Expo 2014
Rail'Expo 2014
Brick'Expo Diemoz 2013
Fanabriques 2015
Fanabriques 2010
Brick'Expo Diemoz 2013
Fanabriques 2012
Festibriques 2011
Fanabriques 2012
Festibriques 2011
Fanabriques 2010
Festibriques 2011
Brick'Expo Diemoz 2013
Fanabriques 2010
Fanabriques 2010
Rail'Expo 2014
Rail'Expo 2014
Fanabriques 2015
Fanabriques 2015
Rail'Expo 2014
Fanabriques 2010
Rail'Expo 2014
Brick'Expo Diemoz 2013
Rail'Expo 2014
Brick'Expo Diemoz 2013
Brick'Expo Diemoz 2013
Rail'Expo 2014
Rail'Expo 2014
Rail'Expo 2014
Rail'Expo 2014
Brick'Expo Diemoz 2013
Brick'Expo Diemoz 2013
Brick'Expo Diemoz 2013
Fanabriques 2012
Fanabriques 2015
Festibriques 2011
Fanabriques 2012
Rail'Expo 2014
Rail'Expo 2014
Rail'Expo 2014
Festibriques 2011
Festibriques 2011
Festibriques 2011
Fanabriques 2012
Fanabriques 2015
Fanabriques 2015
Festibriques 2011
Fanabriques 2012
Fanabriques 2015
Fanabriques 2008
Fanabriques 2010
Festibriques 2011
Fanabriques 2010
Fanabriques 2015
Fanabriques 2012
Fanabriques 2015

St Rambert 2009
Fanabriques 2010
Fanabriques 2010
Festibriques 2011
Fanabriques 2010
Fanabriques 2015
Fanabriques 2010
Fanabriques 2015
Fanabriques 2015
Festibriques 2011
Fanabriques 2015
Brick'Expo Diemoz 2013
Fanabriques 2015
Fanabriques 2010
Fanabriques 2015
Festibriques 2011
Fanabriques 2010
Brick'Expo Diemoz 2013
Brick'Expo Diemoz 2013
St Rambert 2009
Fanabriques 2015
Brick'Expo Diemoz 2013

Distance de
mesure
Distance
7,000
8,097
8,097
8,600
7,412
7,412
7,412
8,952
8,097
9,820
8,952
8,600
8,090
8,600
8,090
9,820
8,090
8,952
9,820
9,820
7,412
7,412
8,097
8,097
7,412
12,540
7,412
8,952
7,412
8,952
8,952
7,412
7,412
7,412
7,412
8,952
8,952
8,952
8,600
8,097
8,090
8,600
7,412
7,412
7,412
8,090
8,090
8,090
8,600
8,097
8,097
8,090
8,600
8,097
10,000
12,540
8,090

Cat.

WUV UUUTUVUUVUUUUUUUUUTUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUUTUUUUUTUUUUUUUUUTUUUUUTUUUUUUUUUUUUUUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTUTTDO

Vitesse reelle
officielle
Km/H rel

29,81
29,68
29,56
29,35
29,19
29,13
28,97
28,85
28,78
28,51
27,95
27,92
27,91
27,89
27,78
27,74
27,73
27,69
27,61
27,40
27,17
27,09
26,99
26,94
26,93
26,88
26,68
26,57
26,42
26,37
26,33
26,21
25,76
25,71
25,66
25,02
25,00
24,63
23,91
23,55
22,82
22,53
22,05
22,03
21,93
21,41
20,72
20,63
20,61
20,48
20,48
20,37
19,97
19,84
19,78
19,74
19,70
19,36
19,25
18,99
18,89
18,27
17,74
16,74
16,70
16,21
15,54
15,50
15,37
15,37
14,28
14,00
13,77
13,43
13,14
12,88
12,83
12,40
11,21
10,82
8,48
6,73
5,91

Tps
0,8454
0,9830
0,9870
1,0550

0,914
0,916
0,921
1,117
1,0140
1,2400
1,153
1,1090
1,0430
1,1100
1,0480
1,2740
1,0500
1,164
1,2800
1,2900
0,982
0,985
1,0810
1,0830
0,991
1,6800
1,0000
1,213
1,0100
1,222
1,224
1,0180
1,0360
1,0380
1,0400
1,288
1,289
1,308
1,2950
1,2390
1,2760
1,3740
1,2100
1,2110
1,2170
1,3600
1,4050
1,4110
1,5020
27,4960
27,4960
1,4290
1,5500
1,4700
1,8215
2,2870
1,4780
1,8260
1,5150
1,6300
1,5440
1,3780
1,9920
2,1120
1,7430
2,1800
1,8770
2,2810
1,8970
1,8970
2,0390
2,0830

2,34
2,1720
3,4370
2,2640
2,2690
2,8500

2,874
2,979
2,9732
4,3330
5,456

m/s
8,280
8,237
8,204
8,152
8,109
8,092
8,048
8,014
7,985
7,903
7,764
7,755
7,756
7,748
7,719
7,692
7,705
7,691
7,656
7,597
7,548
7,525
7,490
7,476
7,479
7,470
7,412
7,380
7,339
7,326
7,314
7,281
7,154
7,141
7,127
6,950
6,945
6,844
6,641
6,535
6,340
6,259
6,126
6,121
6,090
5,949
5,758
5,734
5,726
0,294
0,294
5,661
5,548
5,508
5,490
5,488
5,474
5,367
5,345
5,276
5,244
5,080
4,920
4,640
4,641
4,495
4,314
4,296
4,268
4,268
3,968
3,887
3,826
3,728
3,651
3,576
3,565
3,439
3,115
3,005
2,354
1,869
1,641

Train

Space train V1
ProtoTono
ProtoTono

Proto noir ailée
Plasmazator 2
Plasmazator 2
Plasmazator 2

Le Fleche double
ProtoTono

Proto

Le Fleche double
Proto noir ailée
La Flécche

Proto noir ailée
La Flécche
Space train V2
La Flécche

Le Fleche double
Space train V2
Space train V2
Bat Train

Bat Train
Supo3000
AGV_Proto01
Bat Train

Nom
Jerome Tessier
Pierrick Dauny
Pierrick Dauny
Daniel Stoeffler
Denis Huot
Denis Huot
Denis Huot
Jérome Tessier
Pierrick Dauny
Daniel Stoeffler
Jérome Tessier
Daniel Stoeffler
Jerome Tessier
Daniel Stoeffler
Jerome Tessier
Jerome Tessier
Jerome Tessier
Jérome Tessier
Jerome Tessier
Jerome Tessier
Yann Chalan
Yann Chalan
Pierre Laurenge
Daniel Stoeffler
Yann Chalan

1903 - Schnelltriebwag Christian Zosse

Fusée

Bat Train
Fusée

Bat Train

Bat Train
Fusée
BuzTrain
BuzTrain
BuzTrain
Plasmazator 2
Plasmazator 2
Plasmazator 2
Plasmazator 2
AGV_Proto01

Plasmazator 2
Gaston
Gaston
Gaston

Fusée

Thalys - 4 éléments
Supo3000
Supo3000

Fusée

Thalys - 4 éléments
Pendolino

Space Train

Pierre Laurenge
Yann Chalan
Pierre Laurenge
Yann Chalan
Yann Chalan
Pierre Laurenge
Yannick Vignat
Yannick Vignat
Yannick Vignat
Denis Huot
Denis Huot
Denis Huot
Denis Huot
Daniel Stoeffler
Breard Pascal
Denis Huot
Yann Chalan
Yann Chalan
Yann Chalan
Pierre Laurenge
Breard Pascal
Breard Pascal
Gerard Salden
Pierre Laurenge
Pierre Laurenge
Pierre Laurenge
Gerard Salden
Xavier Viallefont
Jerome Tessier

1903 - Schnelltriebwag Christian Zosse

Fusée

Pendolina
Plasmazator 2
Pendolina
Proto 918

Turbo

Pierre Laurenge
Daniel Stoeffler
Xavier Viallefont
Denis Huot
Xavier Viallefont
Xavier

Daniel Stoeffler
Daniel Stoeffler
Jerome Tessier

Zeppelin Berlin-Hambc Christian Zosse

NTP

Arnaud Gindre

Zeppelin Berlin-Hambc Christian Zosse

NTP

NTP

Turbo
TramTaco
Plasmazator 1
TramTaco

Arnaud Gindre
Arnaud Gindre
Jerome Tessier
Arnaud Gindre
Denis Huot

Arnaud Gindre

1903 - Schnelltriebwag Christian Zosse

TramTaco
Turbo

Arnaud Gindre
Jerome Tessier

Zeppelin Berlin-Hambc Christian Zosse

Plasmazator 1
Plasmazator 1
Loco tonneau

AGV_Proto01
Fusée

Denis Huot
Denis Huot
Pierrick Dauny
Daniel Stoeffler
Pierre Laurenge

Vitesse Lego (1:45) -
officiel
Km/H Lego
1341,45
1 335,60
1 330,20
1320,75
1313,55
1310,85
1303,65
1298,25
1 295,10
1 282,95
1257,75
1 256,40
1 255,95
1 255,05
1 250,10
1248,30
1 247,85
1 246,05
1242,45
1233,00
1222,65
1219,05
121455
1212,30
1211,85
1209,60
1 200,60
1 195,65
1 188,90
1 186,65
1184,85
1179,45
1 159,20
1 156,95
1154,70
1 125,90
1125,00
1 108,35
1075,95
1 059,75
1 026,90
1 013,85
992,25
991,35
986,85
963,45
932,40
928,35
927,45
921,60
921,60
916,65
898,65
892,80
890,10
888,30
886,50
871,20
866,25
854,55
850,05
822,15
798,30
753,30
751,50
729,45
699,30
697,50
691,65
691,65
642,60
630,00
619,65
604,35
591,30
579,60
577,35
558,00
504,45
486,90
381,60
302,85
265,95



